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A002439678 SURYA  SAMANTA Male No  1 1 UR  11  134.00  97.00  89.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415999 JAYASRI  MANDAL Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  3  130.80  95.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050122 ATANU  SAHOO Male No  3 3 UR  9  130.70  93.00  94.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349000 SURAJIT  BERA Male No  4 4 UR  8  130.10  92.00  95.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310913 ANKAN  PRADHAN Male No  5  1 5 EWS  5  129.90  91.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309027 SUMAN  PRADHAN Male No  6 6 UR  6  128.80  93.00  93.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654193 SUVAM  SHIT Male No  7  1 7 SC  3  127.60  90.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309792 JAYDEEP  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  6  127.30  92.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059167 TANMOY  ROY Male No  9 9 UR  11  127.00  92.00  76.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806611 SAYANTANI  JANA Female Yes  10  2 10 OBC-B  2  124.80  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486396 ANIMESH  RATH Male No  11 11 UR  5  124.50  91.00  85.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180816 ARJUN  PATRA Male No  12 12 UR  2  124.00  91.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682774 JAYDIP  DE Male No  13 13 UR  8  123.90  90.00  81.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152519 KRISHNENDU  DE Male Yes  14 14 UR  10  123.40  90.00  93.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001327914 SUPARNA  MANNA Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  3  123.30  87.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039987 SANJOY  BISHAI Male No  16  4 16 OBC-B  9  122.90  88.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112700 SOUMYADIP  DAS Male No  17 17 UR  6  122.50  88.00  88.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226015 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  18  5 18 OBC-B  12  119.00  84.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842031 MAYURI  PRAMANIK Female No  19  6 19 OBC-B  2  117.80  86.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927479 SK  TARIF Male No  20 20 UR  2  117.60  84.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710198 KRISHNA GOPAL PAIRA Male No  21  7 21 OBC-B  8  117.60  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768510 SUMAN  ROY Male No  22  2 22 EWS  6  116.90  82.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405978 SRIJAN  HEMRAM Male No  23  1 23 ST  1  116.90  82.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168314 SUBRA  SAHOO Male No  24  8 24 OBC-B  2  115.60  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321685 MEGHA  JANA Female No  25 25 UR  6  114.50  83.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492149 SUMAN KUMAR SAHOO Male No  26 26 UR  1  114.30  80.00  91.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112177 SOUMI  SAHOO Female No  27 27 UR  1  114.10  81.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121341 SNEHA  ACHARYYA Female No  28 28 UR  4  113.90  81.00  80.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000587380 SUBHENDU  MAITY Male No  29 29 UR  13  113.90  80.00  83.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468581 DEBOPAM  SHIT Male No  30  2 30 SC  3  112.90  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546537 NEEL  PRADHAN Male No  31 31 UR  3  112.40  79.00  90.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398525 LOKESH  DEBNATH Male No  32 32 UR  6  112.10  81.00  80.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001053162 SWAGATA  GIRI Female No  33 33 UR  2  112.00  82.00  90.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762529 M LOCHAN Male No  34 34 UR  22  111.80  81.00  74.60  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999216 DURGA PRASAD BANERJEE Male No  35 35 UR  2  111.70  79.00  90.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599750 SUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  36 36 UR  1  111.20  80.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761923 SUVAJIT  SING Male No  37  2 37 ST  3  110.80  80.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023205 NIPU  MAHATA Male No  38  9 38 OBC-B  7  110.80  78.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218730 BAPAN  KAR Male No  39 39 UR  2  110.40  77.00  70.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364559 ANUP KUMAR KUNDU Male No  40  10 40 OBC-B  2  110.10  77.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174397 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  41 41 UR  10  108.60  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338058 SANJIB  SAHOO Male No  42 42 UR  3  108.30  77.00  77.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000886472 SUDIP  SAHOO Male No  43 43 UR  2  107.90  76.00  66.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894097 PRANABESH  GHOSH Male No  44 44 UR  1  107.70  77.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015778 SOUGATA  PAHARI Male No  45 45 UR  5  106.60  73.00  81.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157807 DEBOJYOTI  MAITY Male No  46  3 46 EWS  2  104.10  72.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392506 SAHADEV  KUILA Male No  47 47 UR  7  103.80  73.00  81.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215265 SUBHA  PATRA Male No  48  3 48 SC  5  102.50  72.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172933 SEFALI  DAS Female No  49 49 UR  1  101.80  70.00  72.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326151 MRINAL KANTI GOALA Male No  50  4 50 SC  9  100.90  70.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505402 SUSHOVAN  DAS Male No  51 51 UR  3  99.00  70.00  73.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578442 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  52  11 52 OBC-B  2  98.40  68.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155436 SURJA  TEWARY Male No  53 53 UR  2  98.30  65.00  84.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429664 SATYAJIT  MAHATO Male No  54  12 54 OBC-B  11  98.20  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190859 MOUMITA  RAUL Female No  55 55 UR  5  98.00  68.00  54.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204811 ANINDITA  CHANDA Female No  56 56 UR  1  96.70  63.00  79.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001988716 ATANU  BERA Male No  57  5 57 SC  6  96.30  66.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839433 PRERANA  DAS Female No  58  4 58 EWS  3  96.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426782 URJA  MISHRA Female No  59 59 UR  6  95.90  63.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567117 PRITAM  DAS Male No  60 60 UR  4  95.80  67.00  84.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890236 NAYANIKA  PATRA Female No  61  6 61 SC  1  94.10  64.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592130 PABITRA  MAHATA Male No  62  13 62 OBC-B  4  94.10  62.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875218 SOHAM  DAS Male No  63 63 UR  3  93.60  66.00  64.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862731 ABHISHEK  DAS Male No  64 64 UR  15  92.60  64.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185835 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  65  1 65 OBC-A  6  91.90  64.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597900 RINKI  DAS Female No  66  14 66 OBC-B  1  91.10  60.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016589 ANJANA  DAS Female No  67 67 UR  1  90.90  61.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145100 DEBASHISH  GARU Male No  68  15 68 OBC-B  7  90.80  65.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227573 ABHIJIT  KUILA Male No  69 69 UR  16  90.10  63.00  85.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184413 SUDESHNA  GIRI Female No  70 70 UR  4  89.80  60.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001944156 ROHIT  SAHOO Male No  71  16 71 OBC-B  7  88.30  58.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881091 DEBJEET  DAS Male No  72 72 UR  5  86.60  58.00  66.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907932 SUMANA  DAS Female No  73 73 UR  1  86.20  55.00  81.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546290 ROHAN  PATRA Male No  74  17 74 OBC-B  21  85.40  58.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402122 PINKI  OJHA Female No  75 75 UR  2  83.90  58.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440811 SAGAR  SING Male No  76  3 76 ST  3  83.30  55.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118211 NITISH  MAHATA Male No  77  18 77 OBC-B  7  82.80  58.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797856 SHIBNATH  HANSDA Male No  78  4 78 ST  5  82.80  56.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336981 SUMANA  MURMU Female No  79 79 UR  1  76.90  52.00  73.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330247 ANUJA  GIRI Female No  80  7 80 SC  2  76.80  51.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198564 RAJKUMAR  

KARMAHAPATRA

Male No  81 81 UR  7  76.10  51.00  75.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256879 AYON  ROUT Male No  82  19 82 OBC-B  1  75.50  51.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474881 BAISHAKHI  DAS Female No  83 83 UR  6  75.20  50.00  64.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002328856 PRITAM  MANDI Male No  84 84 UR  1  75.10  52.00  76.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824683 SAYANTIKA  DUTTA Female No  85  20 85 OBC-B  4  71.90  50.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Belda College,Paschim Medinipur

Vidyasagar University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.56

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000185835 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  65  1 1 OBC-A  6  91.90  64.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000415999 JAYASRI  MANDAL Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  3  130.80  95.00  89.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806611 SAYANTANI  JANA Female Yes  10  2 2 OBC-B  2  124.80  90.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001327914 SUPARNA  MANNA Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  3  123.30  87.00  88.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039987 SANJOY  BISHAI Male No  16  4 4 OBC-B  9  122.90  88.00  71.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002226015 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  18  5 5 OBC-B  12  119.00  84.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001842031 MAYURI  PRAMANIK Female No  19  6 6 OBC-B  2  117.80  86.00  86.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710198 KRISHNA GOPAL PAIRA Male No  21  7 7 OBC-B  8  117.60  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168314 SUBRA  SAHOO Male No  24  8 8 OBC-B  2  115.60  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023205 NIPU  MAHATA Male No  38  9 9 OBC-B  7  110.80  78.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364559 ANUP KUMAR KUNDU Male No  40  10 10 OBC-B  2  110.10  77.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578442 DISHA  MANDAL Female No  52  11 11 OBC-B  2  98.40  68.00  86.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429664 SATYAJIT  MAHATO Male No  54  12 12 OBC-B  11  98.20  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000592130 PABITRA  MAHATA Male No  62  13 13 OBC-B  4  94.10  62.00  78.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597900 RINKI  DAS Female No  66  14 14 OBC-B  1  91.10  60.00  72.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000145100 DEBASHISH  GARU Male No  68  15 15 OBC-B  7  90.80  65.00  65.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944156 ROHIT  SAHOO Male No  71  16 16 OBC-B  7  88.30  58.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546290 ROHAN  PATRA Male No  74  17 17 OBC-B  21  85.40  58.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118211 NITISH  MAHATA Male No  77  18 18 OBC-B  7  82.80  58.00  79.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256879 AYON  ROUT Male No  82  19 19 OBC-B  1  75.50  51.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824683 SAYANTIKA  DUTTA Female No  85  20 20 OBC-B  4  71.90  50.00  80.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001654193 SUVAM  SHIT Male No  7  1 1 SC  3  127.60  90.00  94.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468581 DEBOPAM  SHIT Male No  30  2 2 SC  3  112.90  80.00  79.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215265 SUBHA  PATRA Male No  48  3 3 SC  5  102.50  72.00  87.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326151 MRINAL KANTI GOALA Male No  50  4 4 SC  9  100.90  70.00  84.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988716 ATANU  BERA Male No  57  5 5 SC  6  96.30  66.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890236 NAYANIKA  PATRA Female No  61  6 6 SC  1  94.10  64.00  72.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330247 ANUJA  GIRI Female No  80  7 7 SC  2  76.80  51.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002405978 SRIJAN  HEMRAM Male No  23  1 1 ST  1  116.90  82.00  82.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761923 SUVAJIT  SING Male No  37  2 2 ST  3  110.80  80.00  67.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440811 SAGAR  SING Male No  76  3 3 ST  3  83.30  55.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797856 SHIBNATH  HANSDA Male No  78  4 4 ST  5  82.80  56.00  85.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002310913 ANKAN  PRADHAN Male No  5  1 1 EWS  5  129.90  91.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768510 SUMAN  ROY Male No  22  2 2 EWS  6  116.90  82.00  93.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157807 DEBOJYOTI  MAITY Male No  46  3 3 EWS  2  104.10  72.00  88.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839433 PRERANA  DAS Female No  58  4 4 EWS  3  96.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


